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Precious Metals
Commodity Last % Cng

MCX
Gold (Rs/10 gm) 66367.00 0.38

Silver (Rs/kg) 74662.00 0.19

COMEX (US$/oz)
Gold $ 2,189.60 -0.05

Silver $ 24.5535 -0.03

Precious Metals

Gold prices edged higher as investors awaited U.S. inflation data that could offer fresh 
clues about when the Federal Reserve will start easing its monetary policy. Fed 
policymakers indicated they still expect to reduce interest rates by three-quarters of a 
percentage point by 2024 end, despite recent high inflation readings.

Base metals
Commodity Last % Cng

MCX (Rs`/kg)
Aluminium 207.70 0.36

Copper 759.05 0.18

Lead 177.10 -0.11

Zinc 216.75 -0.34

LME (in US Dollar per ton)
Aluminium $ 2,304.00 -0.13

Copper $ 8,846.50 -0.29

Lead $ 2,011.50 0.37

Zinc $ 2,440.50 -0.31

Base Metals

Copper settled flat amid looming concerns over the resilience of the Chinese economy 
to weak consumers and a debt-ridden property sector. Forward-looking indicators 
continued to paint a grim picture for the industrial sector, with the official 
manufacturing PMI reflecting a seventh consecutive decline in factory activity.

Energy

Crude oil prices fell on surging U.S. stockpiles and signs the OPEC+ producer group is 
unlikely to change its output policy at a technical meeting next week. Natural gas slid 
on forecasts for milder weather and less heating demand next week than previously 
expected and ample amounts of gas in storage.

Commodity Ratios
Ratios Last Ratios Last

Gold / Silver Ratio 88.89 Crudeoil / Copper Ratio 8.93

Gold / Crudeoil Ratio 9.79 Crudeoil / Natural Gas Ratio 46.93

Gold / Copper Ratio 87.43 Copper / Zinc Ratio 350.20

Silver / Crudeoil Ratio 11.02 Copper / Lead Ratio 428.60

Silver / Copper Ratio 98.36 Copper / Aluminium Ratio 365.45

Currency

Rupee falls on aggressive dollar bids by local oil companies, importers and 
equity-related outflows, while likely central bank intervention capped losses.

Currency
Currency Last % Cng

USDINR 83.4050 0.05

EURINR 90.4175 -0.16

GBPINR 105.3725 -0.13

JPYINR 55.5475 0.16

EURUSD 1.0821 0.06

GBPUSD 1.263 0.10

USDJPY 151.36 0.05

Dollar Index 104.33 0.03

Energy
Commodity Last % Cng

MCX
Crudeoil (Rs/bbl) 6776.00 -0.60

NatGas (Rs/mmBtu) 144.40 -4.18

NYMEX
Crudeoil (bbl) $ 81.78 0.06

NatGas mmBtu $ 1.719 0

28 March 2024

Economical Data

Time Zone Data

12:30 EUR German Retail Sales m/m

14:25 EUR German Unemployment Change

14:30 EUR M3 Money Supply y/y

18:00 USD Final GDP q/q

18:00 USD Unemployment Claims

18:00 USD Final GDP Price Index q/q

19:15 USD Chicago PMI

19:30 USD Pending Home Sales m/m

19:30 USD Revised UoM Consumer Sentiment
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Technical Levels for The Day (NON-AGRI)

Commodity Expiry Close Resist 2 Resist 1 Pivot Point Support 1 Support 2 OI

Bullion

MCX Gold 5-Apr-24 66367.00 66775.00 66570.00 66295.00 66090.00 65815.00 3812

MCX Silver 3-May-24 74662.00 75105.00 74880.00 74620.00 74395.00 74135.00 22732

Energy

MCX Crude oil 19-Apr-24 6776.00 6843.00 6809.00 6766.00 6732.00 6689.00 2971

MCX Natural Gas 25-Apr-24 144.40 152.70 148.50 145.90 141.70 139.10 60855

Basemetals

MCX Aluminium 30-Apr-24 207.70 208.90 208.40 207.40 206.90 205.90 3388

MCX Copper 30-Apr-24 759.05 763.20 761.20 757.60 755.60 752.00 4407

MCX Lead 30-Apr-24 177.10 177.60 177.40 177.10 176.90 176.60 822

MCX Zinc 30-Apr-24 216.75 218.30 217.60 216.40 215.70 214.50 3413

Technical Levels for The Day (AGRI)
Commodity Expiry Close Resist 2 Resist 1 Pivot Point Support 1 Support 2 OI

Spices
NCDEX Jeera 19-Apr-24 23,860.00 24200.00 24040.00 23770.00 23610.00 23340.00 2724

NCDEX Dhaniya 19-Apr-24 7,668.00 7734.00 7700.00 7656.00 7622.00 7578.00 16290

NCDEX Turmeric 19-Apr-24 17,420.00 17994.00 17706.00 17470.00 17182.00 16946.00 14030

Guar Complex
NCDEX Guarseed 19-Apr-24 5,059.00 5097.00 5078.00 5063.00 5044.00 5029.00 59585

NCDEX Guargum 19-Apr-24 9,871.00 9966.00 9920.00 9874.00 9828.00 9782.00 31365

Cotton Complex
MCX Cotton 31-May-24 62080.00 62430.00 62260.00 62130.00 61960.00 61830.00 436

NCDEX Cocudakl 19-Apr-24 2,558.00 2588.00 2557.00 2557.00 2542.00 2526.00 72560

NCDEX Kapas 30-Apr-24 1,535.00 1541.00 1538.00 1535.00 1532.00 1529.00 2088

Other
MCX Menthaoil 30-Apr-24 935.80 942.00 939.00 936.00 933.00 930.00 570

NCDEX Castor 19-Apr-24 6,072.00 6130.00 6101.00 6049.00 6020.00 5968.00 24715

Technical Levels for The Day (Currencies)
Currency Expiry Close Resist 2 Resist 1 Pivot Point Support 1 Support 2 OI

Currency
NSE USDINR 26-Apr-24 83.4050 83.61 83.51 83.43 83.33 83.25 4057581

NSE EURINR 26-Apr-24 90.4175 90.58 90.50 90.41 90.33 90.24 114042

NSE GBPINR 26-Apr-24 105.3725 105.61 105.49 105.32 105.20 105.03 174703

NSE JPYINR 26-Apr-24 55.5475 55.75 55.65 55.47 55.37 55.19 100979



Investments in securities market are subject to market risks, read all the related documents 
carefully before investing.
To read complete disclaimer, check the link: https://www.swastika.co.in/disclaimer
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